Position

Maintenance Water

Maintenance Water

Maintenance Water

Maintenance Water

Other Positions Held Special District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Lewiston Community Services
District

Department

Water & Sewer

Water & Sewer

Water & Sewer

Water & Sewer

Total Wages

$5,531

$2,100

$1,023

$72

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0



